®
■ High-pressure gear pump
■ On 3.2 HP units, manifold with
check valve, relief valve, pressure-
compensated flow control valve,
solenoid valve, suction and return
filters.
■ NEMA-4X constant-pressure

(pounds)
Edge Load*
Maximum
Platform Sizes
(inches)
Base
Frame
(inches)
Height (inches) Motor Std.
HP**
Cylinders
(qty.)
Ship*
Weight
(pounds)Static Rolling Standard Maximum Lowered Raised
60” BDSL-20-060 2,000 1,000 670 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 10.25 70 3.2 1 1,500
BDSL-40-060 4,000 2,000 1,340 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 11.75 74 3.2 2 1,800
BDSL-60-060 6,000 3,000 2,000 30 x 48 48 x 72 30 x 48 13.25 76 3.2 2 1,900
72” BDSL-20-072 2,000 1,000 670 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 10.25 82 3.2 1 1,600
BDSL-40-072 4,000 2,000 1,340 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 11.75 86 3.2 2 1,875
BDSL-60-072 6,000 3,000 2,000 30 x 60 48 x 84 30 x 60 13.25 88 3.2 2 2,000
90” BDSL-20-090 2,000 1,000 670 38 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 14 104 5.0 2 1,900
BDSL-40-090 4,000 2,000 1,340 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 14 104 5.0 2 2,050
BDSL-60-090 6,000 3,000 2,000 48 x 72 60 x 96 48 x 72 16 106 5.0 2 2,350
108” BDSL-20-108 2,000 1,000 670 54 x 84 72 x 108 54 x 84 14 122 5.0 2 2,700
BDSL-40-108 4,000 2,000 1,340 54 x 84 72 x 108 54 x 84 14 122 5.0 2 3,100
BDSL-60-108 6,000 3,000 2,000 54 x 84 72 x 108 54 x 84 16 124 5.0 2 3,700
120” BDSL-20-120 2,000 1,000 670 54 x 96 72 x 120 54 x 96 14 134 5.0 2 3,400
BDSL-40-120 4,000 2,000 1,340 54 x 96 72 x 120 54 x 96 14 134 5.0 2 3,800
BDSL-60-120 6,000 3,000 2,000 54 x 96 72 x 120 54 x 96 16 136 5.0 2 4,200
144” BDSL-20-144 2,000 1,000 670 54 x 108 72 x 132 54 x 108 16 160 5.0 2 3,600
BDSL-40-144 4,000 2,000 1,340 54 x 108 72 x 132 54 x 108 16 160 5.0 2 4,000
BDSL-60-144 6,000 3,000 2,000 54 x 108 72 x 132 54 x 108 18 162 5.0 2 4,500